
 
         REMINISCENCE AT HAVERING MUSEUM 

  May – October 2017 Programme 
 

Friday, 26 May 
My DIY successes & failures 

Friday,  28 July 
Reminiscences Past & Summer Fun 
 

Friday, 2 June 
HALF TERM BREAK  
 

Friday,  4 August – Friday 1 September 
SUMMER BREAK 

Friday, 9 June 
General Elections 

Friday, 8 September 
Life Before Electricity 
 

Friday,  16 June 
British Pubs 

Friday, 15 September 
Famous Couples 
 

Friday, 23 June 
Bygone Hornchurch 

Friday,  22 September  
People Who Have Influenced My Life 
 

Friday, 30 June  
Grandparents: Mine and Being One 
 

Friday, 29 September  
Trips to the Cinema & Theatre 

Friday, 7 July 
Special Photographs & Pictures 
  

Friday, 6 October 
Evacuation 

Friday, 14 July 
Challenging Times In My Life 
 

Friday, 13 October 
Board Games 

Friday, 21 July 
The Titanic 
 

Friday, 20 October 
50s & 60s Music 

   

 

ADMISSION £3.  Admission includes entry to the Museum and 
refreshments.  Sessions take place from 1.30pm to 3.30 pm. Bring your 
photographs and memories to share or just come to listen to others.  All are 
welcome at these friendly sessions.  

Havering Museum 

19-21 High Street        

Romford RM1 1JU 

                       Tel: 01708 766571 

  www.haveringmuseum.org.uk 

Registered Charity No. 1093763 

 

tel:01708
http://www.haveringmuseum.org.uk/

